ProLED Premium Linear
High Bay Series
The ProLED Premium Linear High Bay Series is an ideal lighting solution for
a wide variety of industrial and commercial applications.  A choice of five
wattage packages and industry leading efficacy, makes this fixture an ideal
solution for all high ceiling applications. With multiple accessorial options
this is one of the most versatile Linear High Bays on the market today.
LED LUMINAIRES

- THD: <20%
- Driver Efficiency: >85%
- L70 Lumen Maintenance >100,000 hours at 25c
- CRI >80- Driver Efficiency: >85%
- Efficacy Range Between 132-158 LPW
Qualification
DesignLights Consortium® Premium Qualified
Accessories
Product # Product Code Volts
99986 LHB/MC Motion Control Sensor LSXR 610 HL
10425 HLHB1/WG HALCO PREMIER LINEAR HIGH BAY; SIZE 1 WIRE GUARD SET
10426 HLHB2/WG HALCO PREMIER LINEAR HIGH BAY; SIZE 2 WIRE GUARD SET
10427 HLHB3/WG HALCO PREMIER LINEAR HIGH BAY; SIZE 3 WIRE GUARD SET
10428 HLHB/PMK HALCO PREMIER LINEAR HIGH BAY; PENDANT MOUNT KIT
10429 HLHB/FRSTLENS HALCO PREMIER LINEAR HIGH BAY; SIZE 1 & 2 & 3 FROSTED LENS
10431 HLHB/45DOPTIC HALCO PREMIER LINEAR HIGH BAY; 45 DEGREE NARROW OPTIC
Stock SKU’s
Example: HLHB1/101/U50
Family LED
Modules Wattage Voltage CCT Optics Lens BBU Controls Cord Set

Omit = None
CO61 = 6ft
120V Cord &
 L5-15P Plug
 CO62 = 6ft 277V Cord
& L7- 15P Plug
2=4
161 = 161W
201 = 201W
3=6
241 = 241W
301 = 301W
Standard Lens
SKU # Product Code Nominal Wattage Actual
Wattage Volts CCT CRI Dimming LPW Lumen Output
10419 HLHB1/101U50 101 98 120-277 5K 80 0-10V 150 14,721
10420 HLHB2/161U50 161 164 120-277 5K 80 0-10V 152 24,953
10421 HLHB2/201U50 201 197 120-277 5K 80 0-10V 150 29,633
10422 HLHB3/241U50 241 239 120-277 5K 80 0-10V 152 36,215
10423 HLHB3/301U50 301 291 120-277 5K 80 0-10V 152 44,168
HLHB--10 Day Quick Ship SKU’s
Frosted Lens “FL”
SKU # Product Code Nominal Wattage Actual
Wattage Volts CCT CRI Dimming LPW Lumen Output
10441 HLHB1/101/U50/FR 101 98 120-277 5K 80 0-10V 132 12,946
10442 HLHB2/161/U50/FR 161 162 120-277 5K 80 0-10V 134 21,642
10443 HLHB2/201/U50/FR 201 199 120-277 5K 80 0-10V 133 26,585
10444 HLHB3/241/U50/FR 241 234 120-277 5K 80 0-10V 137 32,068
10445 HLHB3/301/U50/FR 301 290 120-277 5K 80 0-10V 133 38,539
45 Degree "AI" Optics
SKU # Product Code Nominal Wattage Actual
Wattage Volts CCT CRI Dimming LPW Lumen Output
20911 HLHB1/101/U50/AI 101 98 120-277 5K 80 0-10V 154 15,217
20912 HLHB2/161/U50/AI 161 160 120-277 5K 80 0-10V 158 25,292
20913 HLHB2/201/U50/AI 201 199 120-277 5K 80 0-10V 157 31,183
20914 HLHB3/241/U50/AI 241 238 120-277 5K 80 0-10V 158 37,589
20915 HLHB3/301/U50/AI 301 295 120-277 5K 80 0-10V 157 46,394
101 = 101W
161 = 161W
201 = 201W
241 = 241W